17 COTTON

429511:

115
112
115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2021 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1333 BIG PASTURE
CURRY, NORA

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
110
197
171

Total

Base Salary

Base Salary
Professional Dues
Bonus (TR EXEMPT)

$75,197.00

$44,810.00
$29,874.00
$405.00
$108.00



