Oklahoma State Department of Education

2021 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

17 COTTON I333 BIG PASTURE

429511:	CURRY, NORA		Total	\$75,197.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$44,810.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$29,874.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	197	Professional Dues	\$405.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	171	Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$108.00